
Institution name: SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Comments: Care has been taken in preparation of this timetable. However, if you notice an error, please inform the administration. Thank you. If you don't
like this timetable, the next one may be even worse : )
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SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Grade 4

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Social Studies
Grade 4, Grade 6

Fitness and
Training

Urdu -X- English Maths

Tuesday Urdu
Grade 4, Grade 6

Sports Science
Social
Studies

-X- Maths English Tajweed

Wednesday English
Grade 4, Grade 6

Sports Islamic Studies -X- Science Arabic Urdu

Thursday English Social Studies Maths -X- Arabic Urdu Islamic Studies

Friday Science Maths Arabic -X- Tajweed --- --- ---

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Grade 5

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 - 01:15
01:15 -
01:55

Monday English
Social
Studies

Maths -X- Urdu
Fitness and

Training
Tajweed

Tuesday English Maths Social Studies -X- Islamic Studies Urdu Science

Wednesday English
Social
Studies

Arabic -X- Urdu Science

Thursday Urdu English Sports Maths -X- Islamic Studies Tajweed Arabic

Friday English Sports Maths Science -X- Arabic --- --- ---
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SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Grade 6

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Social Studies
Grade 4, Grade 6

Fitness and
Training

Islamic Studies -X- Urdu Maths English

Tuesday Science
Grade 4, Grade 6

Sports Urdu -X- English Maths

Wednesday
Grade 6, Grade

7
Arabic

Tajweed
Grade 4, Grade 6

Sports Social Studies -X- English Urdu Maths

Thursday Islamic Studies
Grade 6, Grade 7

Arabic Science -X- Maths English

Friday
Grade 6, Grade 7

Arabic Tajweed English -X- Urdu --- --- ---
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SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Grade 7

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Islamic Studies Urdu Sports -X- English Social Studies

Tuesday Islamic Studies Urdu Maths -X- Science Tajweed English

Wednesday
Grade 6, Grade

7
Arabic

Urdu Maths -X- Tajweed English Sports

Thursday Social Studies
Grade 6, Grade

7
Arabic

English -X-
Fitness and

Training
Urdu Maths

Friday
Grade 6, Grade 7

Arabic Science Maths -X- English --- --- ---

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Grade 8

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 - 09:10 09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 - 10:55
10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Maths English Self study -X- Tajweed Physics Islamic Studies

Tuesday Maths English Sports -X- Tajweed Physics Urdu

Wednesday Maths English
Fitness and

Training
-X-

Biology /
Computer Science

Chemistry Islamic Studies

Thursday Chemistry
Biology /

Computer Science
Biology /

Computer Science
Chemistry

Pakistan
Studies

-X- Pakistan Studies Physics Urdu

Friday Urdu Maths Sports
Pakistan
Studies

-X- Pakistan Studies --- --- ---

back to the top


