Institution name: SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Comments: Care has been taken in preparation of this timetable. However, if you notice an error, please inform the administration. Thank you. If you don't like this timetable, the next one may be even worse :)

Table of contents

- Year <u>Grade 4</u>
- Year <u>Grade 5</u>
- Year <u>Grade 6</u>
- Year Grade 7
- Year <u>Grade 8</u>

		Grade 4										
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55		
Monday	Social	Studies	Grade 4, Grade 6 Fitness and Training	Fitness and Urdu		-X-	English		Maths			
Tuesday	Urdu		Grade 4, Grade 6 Sports	Science	Social Studies	-X-	Maths Engli		lish Tajweed			
Wednesday	English		Grade 4, Grade 6 Sports	Islamic Studies		-X-	Science		Arabic	Urdu		
Thursday	English		Social Studies	Maths		-X-	Arabic	Urdu	Urdu Islamic St			
Friday	Science Maths		Arabic		-X-	Tajweed						

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

				SCHO	OLASTIC (Bo	ys Branch)				
					G	rade 5				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday	Eng	lish	Social Studies	Maths		-X-	Urdu		Fitness and Training	Tajweed
Tuesday	English Maths Social Studie		Studies	-X-	Islamic	Studies	Urdu	Science		
Wednesday	English Social Studies		Ara	Arabic		Urdu		Science		
Thursday	Urdu	English	Sports	Maths		-X-	Islamic Studies		Tajweed	Arabic
Friday	English	Sports	Ma	ths	Science	-X-	Arabic			

		Grade 6										
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55		
Monday	Social Studies		Grade 4, Grade 6 Fitness and Training	Islamic Studies		-X-	Urdu	Maths		English		
Tuesday	Science		Grade 4, Grade 6 Sports	Urdu		-X-	English		Maths			
Wednesday	Grade 6, Grade 7 Arabic	Tajweed	Grade 4, Grade 6 Sports	Social Studies		-X-	English	Urdu		Maths		
Thursday	Islamic Studies		Grade 6, Grade 7 Arabic	Science		-X-	Maths		English			
Friday	Grade 6, Ara	Grade 7 Ibic	Tajweed	Eng	glish	-X-	Urdu					

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

				SCHO	OLASTIC (Be	oys Branch)						
		Grade 7										
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:15 - 11:55 11:55 - 12:35		01:15 - 01:55		
Monday	Islamic Studies		Urdu		Sports	-X-	English		Social Studies			
Tuesday	Islamic Studies		Urdu	Maths		-X-	Science		Tajweed	English		
Wednesday	Grade 6, Grade 7 Arabic	le Urdu		Maths		-X-	Tajweed Eng		glish Sport			
Thursday	Social Studies		Grade 6, Grade 7 Arabic	English		-X-	Fitness and Training Urdu		Maths			
Friday	Grade 6, Grade 7 Arabic		Scie	ence Maths		-X-	English					

	SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)											
					Grade 8							
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55		
Monday		Maths	English		Self study	-X-	Tajweed	Physics	Islamic Studies			
Tuesday		Maths	English	Sports	-X-	Tajweed	Physics	Urdu				
Wednesday	Maths		English		Fitness and Training	-X-	Biology / Computer Science	Chemistry	Islamic	Studies		
Thursday	Chemistry	Chemistry Biology / Biol Computer Science Compute		Chemistry	Pakistan Studies	-X-	Pakistan Studies	Physics	Ur	du		
Friday	Urdu	rdu Maths			Pakistan Studies	-X-	Pakistan Studies					